CCG-1500 Series
Industrial private 5G cellular gateways
Features and Benefits
• Qualcomm® Snapdragon™ X55
• 5G-ready media converter with industrial-grade FCC/UL/NCC/JET/Telec
certifications
• Dual SIM slots

Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Ethernet Ports Cellular/Band Serial Ports
CCG-1510-TW-T 2
5G R15/
NR: N1 / N3 / N28 / N41 / N78
LTE: B1 / B3 / B7 / B8 / B28 / B38
1
CCG-1510-US-T 2
5G R15/
NR: N48
1
CCG-1510-T 2
5G R15/
NR: N1 / N3 / N28 / N41 / N48 / N77 /
N78
LTE: B1 / B3 / B7 / B8 / B28 / B38
1
CCG-1520-T 2
5G R15/
NR: N79
1
Accessories (sold separately)